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Frasmaschinen - CME SAL FU 1S

Frasmaschinen - CME SAL FU
1S

MET7.860

€0

6.0kwW

Marke CME SAL
Modell FU 1S

Baujahr

Spezifikationen Abmessungen

Motorleistung 6.0kwW Lange 1900 mm
Breite 1600 mm
Hohe 2170 mm

Gewicht 1600 kg


https://secondowner.com/de/p/cme-sal-fu-1s-14583
https://secondowner.com/de/p/cme-sal-fu-1s-14583/download?type=photos

SE
oW

COND

NER

Havenweg 6
6603AS Wijchen

T: +31 614832789
E: bram@secondowner.com
W: https://secondowner.com



